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A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1.551 0 93,060 2,880 90,180

A 946 56,76 0,78 55,98

I 71 4,260 0,075 4,185

1 71 0,015 4 4,260 0,075 4,185

II 376 22,560 0,705 21,855

1 209 0,015 4 12,540 0,300 12,240

2 119 0,015 4 7,140 0,405 6,735

4 III 22 0,015 4 1,320 1,320

5 III 26 0,015 4 1,560 1,560

III 309 18,540 0,000 18,540

1 177 0,015 4 10,620 10,620

2 122 0,015 4 7,320 7,320

3 III 10 0,015 4 0,600 0,600

IV 190 11,400 0,000 11,400

1 103 0,015 4 6,180 6,180

2 87 0,015 4 5,220 5,220

B 605 36,30 2,10 34,20

I 1 0,060 0,000 0,060

1 1 0,015 4 0,060 0,060

II 21 1,260 0,000 1,260

1 4 0,015 4 0,240 0,240

2   17 0,015 4 1,020 1,020

III 59 3,540 0,000 3,540

1 59 0,015 4 3,540 3,540

IV 144 8,640 1,350 7,290

1 Tr. PTDTNT THCS&THPT An Lão 144 0,015 4 8,640 1,350 7,290

V 269 16,140 0,750 15,390

1 18 0,015 4 1,080 1,080

2 251 0,015 4 15,060 0,750 14,310

V 111 6,660 0,000 6,660

 

2023-2024 sau 

2023          

(1.000 kg)

2023-2024 

2023-2024            

(1.000 kg)
2023      

(1.000 kg)
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) 2023-

2024



A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2023-2024 sau 

2023          

(1.000 kg)

2023-2024 

2023-2024            

(1.000 kg)
2023      

(1.000 kg)

sinh/tháng

) 2023-

2024

1 Tr.PTDTNT THCS&THPT Vân Canh 111 0,015 4 6,660 6,660



sinh 

THCS

4 Km 

lên

7 Km 1,5 Km 4 Km 1 Km 7 Km 1,5 Km 10 Km 

lên Kinh

A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1.551 0 888 26 22 10 0 0 0 0 0 605 0 587 18

A 946 0 888 26 22 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 71 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 71 71

II 376 0 328 26 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 209 209

2 119 119

4 III 22 22

5 III 26 26

III 309 0 299 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chia ra theo Chia ra theo Chia ra theo 
Chia ra theo dân 

nghèo 

Chia ra

Chia ra theo 
vùng bãi 

ngang) Chia ra theo 



sinh 

THCS

4 Km 

lên

7 Km 1,5 Km 4 Km 1 Km 7 Km 1,5 Km 10 Km 

lên Kinh

A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Chia ra theo Chia ra theo Chia ra theo 
Chia ra theo dân 

nghèo 

Chia ra

Chia ra theo 
vùng bãi 

ngang) Chia ra theo 

1 177 177

2 122 122

3 III 10 10

IV 190 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 103 103

2 87 87

B 605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 605 0 587 18

I 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

1 1 1 1

II 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 0

1 4 4 4

2 17 17 17

III 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 59 0

1 59 59 59

IV 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 0 144 0

1 Tr. PTDTNT THCS&THPT An Lão 144 144 144

V 269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 0 251 18

1 18 18 0 18

2 251 251 251



sinh 

THCS

4 Km 

lên

7 Km 1,5 Km 4 Km 1 Km 7 Km 1,5 Km 10 Km 

lên Kinh

A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Chia ra theo Chia ra theo Chia ra theo 
Chia ra theo dân 

nghèo 

Chia ra

Chia ra theo 
vùng bãi 

ngang) Chia ra theo 

IV 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 111 0

1 Tr.PTDTNT THCS&THPT Vân Canh 111 111 111

 


